



ORLAND PARK

ITB 19-013

2019 SANITARY MANHOLE REHABILITATION

Unit Price Sheet

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Price
1	Seal & Adjust MH Frame (Paved)	38	EACH	1,980. ⁰⁰	\$ 75,240. ⁰⁰
2	Seal & Adjust MH Frame (Unpaved)	130	EACH	1,386. ⁰⁰	\$ 180,180. ⁰⁰
3	Replace Cover & Frame (Paved)	4	EACH	2,300. ⁰⁰	\$ 9,120. ⁰⁰
4	Replace Cover & Frame (Unpaved)	58	EACH	1,690. ⁰⁰	\$ 98,020. ⁰⁰
5	Internal Chimney Seal	66	EACH	400. ⁰⁰	\$ 26,400. ⁰⁰
6	Grout Wall Joints	75	EACH	400. ⁰⁰	\$ 30,000. ⁰⁰
7	Grout Bottom 18"	17	EACH	500. ⁰⁰	\$ 8,500. ⁰⁰

TOTAL \$0.00 427,460.⁰⁰

(Enter this amount as Grand Total BID Price on Bidder Summary Sheet)

The foregoing total shall be the basis for establishing the amount of the labor and payment and performance bonds and is not to be construed as a lump sum Contract Price. The actual number of units used will determine the final cost of the project

Date: 5-16-19

Company Name: KIM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

Contact Person: KIM A VALLOW

Signature:

ADDENDUM # 1 5-2-19

ADDENDUM # 2 5-15-19

} ACKNOWLEDGES

 KIM VALLOW
 5-16-19